
PIZZA

loaded fries
Dirty Fries 
reg 1,095 kcal / lrg 1,283 kcal

Crispy seasoned fries topped with 
caramelised onions, melted cheese, 
burger sauce and crispy onions.  

Pulled Beef 
reg 805 kcal / lrg 1,048 kcal

Crispy fries covered in melted  
cheese and topped with a rich  
pulled beef gravy.

Fully Loaded  
reg 905 kcal / lrg 1,148 kcal

Crispy fries covered in cheese  
sauce and bacon bits topped with  
sour cream and spring onions.

Red Hot  
reg 905 kcal / lrg 1,148 kcal

Crispy fries with Cajun seasoning, 
mixed with cheese and hot sauce, 
topped with sour cream, chillies  
and jalapeños.

Chilli  
reg 826 kcal / lrg 1,069 kcal

Crispy fries, topped with beef chilli, 
cheese, fresh chillies and jalapeños.

Chicken Katsu Curry  
reg 706 kcal / lrg 950 kcal

Crispy seasoned fries topped with 
crispy chicken, katsu curry sauce  
and pickled red onion.

Step 1 
Choose your chicken. reg lrg

Wings sml 498 kcal, lrg 896 kcal 8.45 10.45

Strips sml 412 kcal, lrg 620 kcal 8.95    10.95

ADD Extra sauce:   1.00
BBQ 83 kcal 
Maple Mustard 88 kcal 
Sour Cream 99 kcal

Katsu 35 kcal

Gravy 12 kcal

Hot Honey 73 kcal

Step 2 Choose your flavour:

Original 
Maple Mustard 130 kcal

Axle Jack 90 kcal 
Korean BBQ 130 kcal 
Salt 'n' Pepper 60 kcal 
Hot 'n' Spicy 150 kcal

FRIED CHICKEN

STACKED BURGERS

MUDDY 
DUCK Menu

REG 7.95  |  LRG 9.95

Margherita  1159 kcal 14.35
Rich tomato base topped with grated mozzarella. 

Vegan Margherita  925 kcal 14.35
Rich tomato base topped with vegan cheese.

BBQ Chicken and Bacon 1438 kcal  16.00
BBQ base, topped with tender chicken and crispy bacon. 

Pepperoni 1210 kcal 16.00
Rich tomato base topped with grated mozzarella  

and loads of pepperoni.

double triple

Classic 
Simply grilled burger with burger sauce. 

13.25
731 kcal

14.00
871 kcal

Cheese
Melted American cheese slices, beef patties 
and burger sauce.

13.60
816 kcal    

15.50
956 kcal

Bacon Cheese
Crispy streaky bacon, melted American 
cheese slices and burger sauce.

14.75
904 kcal    

16.50
1044 kcal

Chilli Cheese
Grilled and pickled jalapeños, with melted 
American cheese slices and spicy mayo.

14.75
939 kcal     

16.50
967 kcal

THE BIG BOI 1704 kcal 19.95
A stack of 4 beef patties with, Axle Jack glazed pulled pork, 
crispy bacon, and American cheese slices, and burger sauce. 
Served with coleslaw.

What other burgers want  

to be when they grow up! 

Upgrade any regular fries to Loaded Fries for 2.95

Delicious grilled burgers, stacked to create a juicy mouthful in 
every bite. Every burger is served in a freshly toasted bun, with 
lettuce, tomato, red onion and chunky chips. All you need to 
choose is the flavour and number of patties. 



MUDDY 
DUCK

Menu


