# MUDDY DUCK

### **LOADED FRIES**

#### **DIRTY FRIES**

reg 1,095 kcal / Irg 1,283 kcal

PULLED BEEF reg 805 kcal / lrg 1,048 kcal

#### FULLY LOADED reg 905 kcal / lrg 1,148 kcal

**RED HOT** reg 905 kcal / lrg 1,148 kcal

CHILLI reg 826 kcal / Irg 1,069 kcal

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY reg 706 kcal / lrg 950 kcal

#### **REG 7.95 | LRG 9.95**

Crispy seasoned fries topped with caramelised onions, melted cheese, burger sauce and crispy onions.

Crispy fries covered in melted cheese and topped with a rich pulled beef gravy.

Crispy fries covered in cheese sauce and bacon bits topped with sour cream and spring onions.

Crispy fries with Cajun seasoning, mixed with cheese and hot sauce, topped with sour cream, chillies and jalapeños.

Crispy fries, topped with beef chilli, cheese, fresh chillies and jalapeños.

Crispy seasoned fries topped with crispy chicken, katsu curry sauce and pickled red onion.



# FRIED CHICKEN

	0.00	10.00
STRIPS sml 412 kcal, lrg 620 kcal	8.95	10.95
WINGS sml 498 kcal, lrg 896 kcal	8.45	10.45
Choose your chicken.	reg	Irg
SIEP 1		

STEP 2 Choose your flavour: Original Maple Mustard 130 kcal Axle Jack 90 kcal Korean BBQ 130 kcal Salt 'n' Pepper 60 kcal Hot 'n' Spicy 150 kcal

Hot	Honey 73 kcal	

ADD Extra sauce:

Maple Mustard 88 kcal

Sour Cream 99 kcal

BBQ 83 kcal

Katsu 35 kcal

Gravy 12 kcal

1.00

# PIZZA

<b>MARGHERITA ()</b> 1159 kcal Rich tomato base topped with grated mozzarella.	14.35
<b>VEGAN MARGHERITA 🐼</b> 925 kcal Rich tomato base topped with vegan cheese.	14.35
<b>BBQ CHICKEN AND BACON</b> 1438 kcal BBQ base, topped with tender chicken and crispy baco	<b>16.00</b> n.
PEPPERONI 1210 koal	16.00

Rich tomato base topped with grated mozzarella and loads of pepperoni.

## **STACKED BURGERS**

Delicious grilled burgers, stacked to create a juicy mouthful in every bite. Every burger is served in a freshly toasted bun, with lettuce, tomato, red onion and chunky chips. All you need to choose is the flavour and number of patties.

	double	triple
<b>CLASSIC</b> Simply grilled burger with burger sauce.	<b>13.25</b> 731 kcal	<b>14.00</b> 871 kcal
<b>CHEESE</b> Melted American cheese slices, beef patties and burger sauce.	<b>13.60</b> 816 kcal	<b>15.50</b> 956 kcal
<b>BACON CHEESE</b> Crispy streaky bacon, melted American cheese slices and burger sauce.	<b>14.75</b> 904 kcal	<b>16.50</b> 1044 kcal
<b>CHILLI CHEESE</b> Grilled and pickled jalapeños, with melted American cheese slices and spicy mayo.	<b>14.75</b> 939 kcal	<b>16.50</b> 967 kcal



#### THE BIG BOI 1704 kcal

WHAT OTHER BURGERS WANT TO BE WHEN THEY GROW UP! 19.95

A stack of 4 beef patties with, Axle Jack glazed pulled pork, crispy bacon, and American cheese slices, and burger sauce. Served with coleslaw.

Upgrade any regular fries to Loaded Fries for **2.95** 

